T
W140-2: Miniature
Photoelectric Switch Series
with Large Scanning Ranges
The W140-2 is a complete photo-
electric switch series in miniature
housing. It especially provides
extensive scanning ranges for

18 %/90%
6%/90%
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WTB140-N122 6 012 628
WTB140-N132 6 012 636
WTB140-N330 6 012 638
WTB140-N420 6 012 631
WTB140-N430 6 012 639
WTB140-P122 6 012 632
WTB140-P132 6 012 640
WTB140-P330 6 012 642
WTB140-P420 6 012 635
WTB140-P430 6 012 643
KD01_W140_2_en.fm  Seite 541  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  9:21 09
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6542
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTE140-2, energetic, red light - DC
Scanning distance

Scanning
distance typ. max
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WTE140-2N132 6 024 800
WTE140-2N330 6 024 802
WTE140-2N430 6 024 803
WTE140-2P132 6 024 804
WTE140-2P330 6 024 806
WTE140-2P430 6 024 807
KD01_W140_2_en.fm  Seite 543  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  9:21 09
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6544
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL140-2, red light - DC
Scanning range

WL140-2
7.0
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WL140-2N132 6 024 792
WL140-2N330 6 024 794
WL140-2N430 6 024 795
WL140-2P132 6 024 796
WL140-2P330 6 024 798
WL140-2P430 6 024 799
KD01_W140_2_en.fm  Seite 545  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  9:21 09
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6546
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WS/WE 140-2, red light - DC
Scanning range

typ. max.5 4
3
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WS/WE140-2N132 6 024 784
WS/WE140-2N330 6 024 786
WS/WE140-2N430 6 024 787
WS/WE140-2P132 6 024 788
WS/WE140-2P330 6 024 790
WS/WE140-2P430 6 024 791
KD01_W140_2_en.fm  Seite 547  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  9:21 09
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false